Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erica Lazenby - (959536) - Skipton Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

46.37
58.12
46.05

1:47.61

to LC

46.80
58.70
46.50

1:47.60

SC WA
Pts

120
116
164
144

Date

28/06/14
28/06/14
28/06/14
28/06/14

Meet

Skipton SC Club Gala 2014
Skipton SC Club Gala 2014
Skipton SC Club Gala 2014
Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

Venue

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

License

NE4687
NE4687
NE4687

NE4687
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