Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erica Lazenby - (959536) - Skipton Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	46.37	46.80	120	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	NE4687	4
50 Breaststroke	58.12	58.70	116	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	NE4687	4
50 Backstroke	46.05	46.50	164	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	NE4687	4
100 Individual Medley	1:47.61	1:47.60	144	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	NE4687	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS